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Inventario final Inyeptano
640 inicial

\ 713

Altas
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Estado

Total de altas

M Radicados M Reactivados

129
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Bajas por otros motivos

146 143

116

14
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Expedientes en tramite a abril 2017

227

187
171

29
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Promociones

Inventario final
72

Inventario

inicial
\ 81

Acordadas
428 Recibidas
419
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